Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

10:30

Ringnummer
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076-14-0359
076-16-0604
076-16-0615
076-16-0286
076-17-0356
172-17-0210
172-18-0128
240-15-0286
076-16-0631
076-16-0287
232-16-2395
172-18-0294

01-06-2019 fra KIEL

Antal duer: 51
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 13:45:24 1.281,28
A 13:49:55 1.252,34
A 13:49:57 1.252,13
A 13:54:48 1.236,05
A 13:54:52 1.235,65
A 13:42:58 1.217,81
A 13:43:03 1.217,28
A 13:43:48 1.217,19
A 13:57:39 1.205,70
A 14:00:17 1.203,82
A 14:31:00 1.198,49
A 13:47:50 1.187,85
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Forening Navn

076
076
076
076
076
172
172
172
076
076
232
172

EVALD JENSEN
EVALD JENSEN
EVALD JENSEN
LINDA - HENNING
LINDA - HENNING
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
EVALD JENSEN
LINDA - HENNING
ULLA & RENE RONN
THORKILD PEDERSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 03-06-2019

Preemie Pramieklasse

1.000
977
977
965
964
950
950
950
941
940
935
927



